Factsheet 01.000
December 2019
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   12/20/2019
 © 2019 Greenliant 1 S71484-01
G3200  EX Series
SATA 2.5” EnduroSLC™ Industrial Enterprise SSD
Features
• User Capacities

SATA 2.5” EnduroSLC™ Industrial Enterprise SSD
2.0 APPENDIX
2.1 Product Ordering Information
 G3  2  U    xxx     P  -   I  -  GD1xx
XX  X  X    XXX    X  -   X  -  XXXXX
 Ordering Code
GD1xx = DRAM-based SSD revison with
Power Fail Protection and AES-256
Encryption
 Operating Temperature
I = Industrial: -40°C to +85°C
  Drive Writes Per Day
  P = 30 DWPD
  Capacity
800 = 800 GByte
960 = 960 GByte
  1T6 = 1.6 TByte
  1T9 = 1.92 TByte
  Form Factor
  U = 2.5”
  Product Generation
  2 = Generation
  Product Family
  G3 = SATA 2.5” Enterprise SSD
Table 2-1: SATA 2.5” Industrial Enterprise SSD Product Valid Ordering Numbers
Capacity Operating Temperature Part Number Form Factor
800GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) G32U800P-I-GD102 2.5-inch
960GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) G32U960P-I-GD102 2.5-inch
1.6TB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) G32U1T6P-I-GD102 2.5-inch
1.92TB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C) G32U1T9P-I-GD102 2.5-inch
Factsheet 01.000
December 2019
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   12/20/2019
 © 2019 Greenliant 4 S71484-01
G3200  EX Series
SATA 2.5” EnduroSLC™ Industrial Enterprise SSD
2.2 Mechanical Diagrams
Note: All linear dimensions are in millimeters.
Figure 2-1: SATA 2.5” Industrial Enterprise SSD Dimensions